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PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

 
21-A KASHMIR BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE.

DATE SHEET
( Theory )

First Annual Examination , 2016

Phone: 042-99260209
Exchange: 042-99260193 - 94
EXT: 151,127,153
Fax No:  042-37800255

MATRIC VOCATIONAL

MATRIC VOCATIONAL (CLOTHING & TEXTILES GROUP) PART-I

SUBJECTSTIMEDAYDATE
Thursday 1:30 ETHICS (FOR NON-MUSLIMS)P.M19/05/2016
Thursday 1:30 ISLAMIATP.M19/05/2016
Saturday 8:30 ENGLISHA.M21/05/2016
Monday 1:30 URDU-IP.M23/05/2016

Wednesday 8:30 MATHEMATICS-IA.M25/05/2016
Thursday 1:30 ELEMENTS & PRINCIPLES OF DRAWING & DESIGNINGP.M26/05/2016
Monday 1:30 HAND EMROIDERYP.M30/05/2016
Tuesday 8:30 DRAFTING & SEWING-IA.M31/05/2016

MATRIC VOCATIONAL (CLOTHING & TEXTILES GROUP) PART-II

SUBJECTSTIMEDAYDATE
Saturday 1:30 URDUP.M21/05/2016
Tuesday 8:30 ENGLISH-IIA.M24/05/2016

Wednesday 1:30 MATHEMATICS-IIP.M25/05/2016
Friday 8:30 MACHINE EMBROIDERYA.M27/05/2016

Saturday 1:30 PAKISTAN STUDIESP.M28/05/2016
Wednesday 8:30 DRAFTING & SEWING-IIA.M01/06/2016
Thursday 1:30 COMPUTER FOUNDATIONP.M02/06/2016

Attention:  
The Supervisory Staff is requested to open the question papers according to the Date & Time as given in 
the Date sheet. In case of Non-compliance, the Supervisory Staff will be held responsible for any 
consequences.

Note:
1. All the practical examinations will be taken at the Institution concerned.
2. Local holiday will not affect the examination Schedule.
3. Paper should be opened according to the dates given in Date Sheet.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
 PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION,  LAHORE
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PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION

 
21-A KASHMIR BLOCK, ALLAMA IQBAL TOWN, LAHORE.

DATE SHEET
( Theory )

First Annual Examination , 2016

Phone: 042-99260209
Exchange: 042-99260193 - 94
EXT: 151,127,153
Fax No:  042-37800255

MATRIC VOCATIONAL

MATRIC VOCATIONAL (CLOTHING & TEXTILES GROUP REV.2012) 
FIRST YEAR (9TH CLASS)

SUBJECTSTIMEDAYDATE
Thursday 1:30 ISLAMIAT-IP.M19/05/2016
Thursday 1:30 ETHICS (FOR NON-MUSLIMS)-IP.M19/05/2016
Saturday 8:30 ENGLISHA.M21/05/2016
Monday 1:30 URDU-IP.M23/05/2016

Wednesday 8:30 GENERAL MATHEMATICS-IA.M25/05/2016
Thursday 1:30 ELEMENTS & PRINCIPLES OF DRAWING & DESIGNINGP.M26/05/2016
Saturday 8:30 PAKISTAN STUDIES-IA.M28/05/2016
Monday 1:30 HAND EMROIDERYP.M30/05/2016
Tuesday 8:30 DRAFTING & SEWING-IA.M31/05/2016

MATRIC VOCATIONAL (CLOTHING & TEXTILES GROUP REV.2012) 
SECOND YEAR (10TH CLASS)

SUBJECTSTIMEDAYDATE
Friday 8:30 ISLAMIAT-IIA.M20/05/2016
Friday 8:30 ETHICS-II (FOR NON-MUSLIMS)A.M20/05/2016

Saturday 1:30 URDUP.M21/05/2016
Tuesday 8:30 ENGLISH-IIA.M24/05/2016

Wednesday 1:30 GENERAL MATHEMATICS-IIP.M25/05/2016
Friday 8:30 MACHINE EMBROIDERYA.M27/05/2016

Saturday 1:30 PAKISTAN STUDIES-IIP.M28/05/2016
Wednesday 8:30 DRAFTING & SEWING-IIA.M01/06/2016
Thursday 1:30 COMPUTER FOUNDATIONP.M02/06/2016

Attention:  
The Supervisory Staff is requested to open the question papers according to the Date & Time as given in 
the Date sheet. In case of Non-compliance, the Supervisory Staff will be held responsible for any 
consequences.

Note:
1. All the practical examinations will be taken at the Institution concerned.
2. Local holiday will not affect the examination Schedule.
3. Paper should be opened according to the dates given in Date Sheet.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
 PUNJAB BOARD OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION,  LAHORE
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MATRIC VOCATIONAL


